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LIVINGSTON

https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=0710#taxPage9813

Owner Name/Address:

Block/Lot/Qual: 6100. 30.02 -C0602- -
Property Location: 2 CORTLAND CT

SINGIREDDY, SUMANA

2 CORTLAND COURT

LIVINGSTON, NJ 07039

Special Taxing Districts:

Tax Account Id: 9813

Property Class:

Land Value:

Improvement Value:

Exempt Value:

Total Assessed Value:

Additional Lots: None

Deductions:

2 - Residential

587,200

200,000
387,200
0

Taxes Utilities

Balance Includes any Adjustments to Your Account

Make a Payment

Year Due Date
2024 02/01/2024
2024 05/01/2024
Total 2024
2023 02/01/2023
2023 05/01/2023
2023 08/01/2023
2023 11/01/2023

View Tax Rates View Current Bill

Type Orig Billed
Tax 3,482.10
Tax 3,482.09

6,964.19
Tax 3,424.85
Tax 3,424.84
Tax 3,501.18
Tax 3,577.51

Adj Billed
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Project Interest

Balance
0.00
3,482.09
3,482.09
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Interest
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Due
0.00
3,482.09
3,482.09
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Status
PAID
OPEN

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

4/14/24,7:46 PM
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Total 2023
2022 02/01/2022
2022 05/01/2022
2022 08/01/2022
2022 11/01/2022
Total 2022

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Last Payment: 02/02/24

13,928.38
2,314.00
2,314.00
3,540.82
3,364.65

11,533.47

0.00 0.00
1,082.96 0.00
1,082.95 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
2,165.91 0.00

https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=0710#taxPage9813

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Return to Home

4/14/24,7:46 PM
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