

Block/Lot/Qual:	6100. 30.02 -C0602	Tax Account Id:	9813
Property Location:	2 CORTLAND CT	Property Class:	2 - Residential
Owner Name/Address:	SINGIREDDY, SUMANA	Land Value:	200,000
	2 CORTLAND COURT	Improvement Value:	387,200
	LIVINGSTON, NJ 07039	Exempt Value:	0
		Total Assessed Value:	587,200
		Additional Lots:	None
Special Taxing Districts:		Deductions:	

Balance Includes any Adjustments to Your Account

Taxes Utilities

Make a Payment	Vie	ew Tax Rates	View (Current Bill	Proje	ect Interest			
Year Due Date	Туре	Orig Bil	led	Adj Billeo	d	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Status
2024 02/01/2024	Tax	3,482	.10	0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID
2024 05/01/2024	Тах	3,482	.09	0.0	0	3,482.09	0.00	3,482.09	OPEN
Total 2024		6,964	.19	0.00	D	3,482.09	0.00	3,482.09	
2023 02/01/2023	Тах	3,424	.85	0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID
2023 05/01/2023	Тах	3,424	.84	0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID
2023 08/01/2023	Тах	3,501	.18	0.0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID
2023 11/01/2023	Tax	3,577	.51	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID

Total 2023	13,928.38	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2022 02/01/2022 Tax	2,314.00	1,082.96	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID
2022 05/01/2022 Tax	2,314.00	1,082.95	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID
2022 08/01/2022 Tax	3,540.82	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID
2022 11/01/2022 Tax	3,364.65	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID
Total 2022	11,533.47	2,165.91	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Last Payment: 02/02/24						

Return to Home